
Trike Display Rack (WC600002)



TOOLS

9/16”5/16”

10

15 1316

7

15

8

14

17

9

6

3

1
14

4

11

2

5

12

18

19

SCALE 1 : 25
STADARD  ORIENTATION

SCALE 1 : 25
ALTERNATE ORIENTATION

REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPD.

5 NEW REDESIGN; SPINE IS TALLER; ADDED SHELF 
LOCATOR TABS; INCREASED TUBE THICKNESS 5/5/2023 AM

2 UPDATED ASSEMBLY TO MATCH MANUFACTURED 
COMPONENTS 12/20/2023 AM

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 WC000222 DISPLAY RACK, BASE 1
2 WC000219 DISPLAY RACK, BASE SIDE PLATE 2
3 WC000220 DISPLAY RACK, BASE BACK PLATE 1

4 WC000223 DISPLAY RACK, CENTER LEG 
WELDMENT 1

5 WC000221 DISPLAY RACK, BASE FRONT 
BRACKET 1

6 WC000224 DISPLAY RACK, SIDE LEG WELDMENT 2
7 WC000225 DISPLAY RACK, CENTER POST 1

8 WC000226 DISPLAY RACK, HORIZONTAL 
SUPPORT WELDMENT 2

9 WC000227 DISPLAY RACK, U-TUBE 2

10 WC000228 DISPLAY RACK, V-SUPPORT 
WELDMENT 2

11 WC000229 RUBBER FEET 4
12 WH000144 3/8" WASHER, SS 44
13 WH000143 3/8-16 Nylon-Insert Locknut, SS 26
14 WC000230 SQUARE CAP 9
15 WC000231 ROUND CAP 8
16 WC000232 DISPLAY RACK, FIX PLATE 2
17 WH000146 U-BOLT 4
18 WH000145 3/8-16 x 3in, SHCS, SS 10
19 WH000147 3/8-16 x 2.5in SHCS, SS 8

A A

B B

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

6
5/5/2023CWILBUR

 UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
 DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
 UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCES:
 ANGULAR: MACH  .5°   BEND 1°
 LINEAR:  .X      1.0
               .XX    0.4
               .XXX  0.13

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF WIZWHEELZ INC.  
ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION IS PROHIBITED.

 MATERIAL

 FINISH

SEE INDIVIDUAL COMPONENTS

DRAWN BY

DATENAME

 DESCRIPTION:

SIZE

B
 Part Number: REV

SCALE: 1:20 SHEET 1 OF 1

WC500006

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

DISPLAY RACK, 3-TIER, GEN-2

SEE INDIVIDUAL COMPONENTS

14mm



10

15 1316

7

15

8

14

17

9

6

3

1
14

4

11

2

5

12

18

19

SCALE 1 : 25
STADARD  ORIENTATION

SCALE 1 : 25
ALTERNATE ORIENTATION

REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPD.

5 NEW REDESIGN; SPINE IS TALLER; ADDED SHELF 
LOCATOR TABS; INCREASED TUBE THICKNESS 5/5/2023 AM

2 UPDATED ASSEMBLY TO MATCH MANUFACTURED 
COMPONENTS 12/20/2023 AM

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 WC000222 DISPLAY RACK, BASE 1
2 WC000219 DISPLAY RACK, BASE SIDE PLATE 2
3 WC000220 DISPLAY RACK, BASE BACK PLATE 1

4 WC000223 DISPLAY RACK, CENTER LEG 
WELDMENT 1

5 WC000221 DISPLAY RACK, BASE FRONT 
BRACKET 1

6 WC000224 DISPLAY RACK, SIDE LEG WELDMENT 2
7 WC000225 DISPLAY RACK, CENTER POST 1

8 WC000226 DISPLAY RACK, HORIZONTAL 
SUPPORT WELDMENT 2

9 WC000227 DISPLAY RACK, U-TUBE 2

10 WC000228 DISPLAY RACK, V-SUPPORT 
WELDMENT 2

11 WC000229 RUBBER FEET 4
12 WH000144 3/8" WASHER, SS 44
13 WH000143 3/8-16 Nylon-Insert Locknut, SS 26
14 WC000230 SQUARE CAP 9
15 WC000231 ROUND CAP 8
16 WC000232 DISPLAY RACK, FIX PLATE 2
17 WH000146 U-BOLT 4
18 WH000145 3/8-16 x 3in, SHCS, SS 10
19 WH000147 3/8-16 x 2.5in SHCS, SS 8

A A

B B

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

6
5/5/2023CWILBUR

 UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
 DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
 UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCES:
 ANGULAR: MACH  .5°   BEND 1°
 LINEAR:  .X      1.0
               .XX    0.4
               .XXX  0.13

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF WIZWHEELZ INC.  
ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION IS PROHIBITED.

 MATERIAL

 FINISH

SEE INDIVIDUAL COMPONENTS

DRAWN BY

DATENAME

 DESCRIPTION:

SIZE

B
 Part Number: REV

SCALE: 1:20 SHEET 1 OF 1

WC500006

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

DISPLAY RACK, 3-TIER, GEN-2

SEE INDIVIDUAL COMPONENTS



1 3/8x3”

x2 x2



2 3/8x3”

x2



3 3/8x3”
x4x4

x4x4x8x8

x1x1



4

x4



5
3/8x2.5”



6 Alternate orientation: rotate center post 180° from standard 
setup and install wheel racks and clamps as shown below.



1-800-945-9910  |  www.TerraTrike.com
4460 40th St. SE  |  Grand Rapids, MI  49512  USA

7 Adjust leveler feet to ensure the rack is stable and balanced.  
Use lock nuts and 14mm wrench to lock the adjustment of 
the leveler feet.


